UNL_TV

Show S_tart_: 13:00:00 Print Date / Time: 10/03/12 21 5620 Show Ends: 13:30:00
Length: 30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 ;imk 2-shot Cc2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:11 | 1:00:13 PM
ocKer
Lindsay : . 00
A2 ciorke Opening DDR 0:31 | 1:00:24 PM
A-3|Tim MCU c1 UNI Stat PKG 1:47 | 1:00:55 PM
R.nr\l(nr
A-4 | ndsay MCU c3 Michele Obama PKG 3:35 | 1:02:42 PM
A-5| Tim MCU c3 Republican Reader RDR 1:05 | 1:06:17 PM
R_nr\l(nr
A-6 | cindsay MCU c3 Panther Village PKG 1:49 | 1:07:22 PM
A-7 | Tim MCU c1 Living the Story PKG 2:12 | 1:09:11 PM
R_nr‘knr
A-8 Ié%drizy MCU C3 Breast cancer Month RDR 0:29 | 1:11:23 PM
A-9 ;imk MCU c1 there will be an election | PKG 2:07 | 1:11:52 PM
oCcKer
A0'1 cndsay 2shot | C2 toss to break one RDR 0:11 | 1:13:50 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:14:10 PM
Alex . . e
B-1| Lioimes MCU Cc1 Union PKG 1:07 | 1:16:10 PM
Alex " " - . .
B-2 Uiglfres MCU C1 Rant PKG 2:05 | 1:17:17 PM
Alex . . . 10-
B-3 | Hoimes MCU C1 Academic Learning RDR 0:21 | 1:19:22 PM
Alex C1,3 Live Interview Eric 10-
B-4 MCU e 4:13 | 1:19:43 PM
Holmes 4 Benson
{Break} 1:30  1:23:43 PM
C-1|Tim Toss to Sports RDR 0:08 [ 1:25:13 PM
Recker
C-2 | Matt Bless MCU C4 Family Weekend PKG 1:53 | 1:25:21 PM
C-3 | Matt Bless MCU C4 UNI Volleyball RDR 1:28 | 1:27:15 PM
C-4 | Matt Bless MCU C4 black hawks reader RDR 0:45 | 1:28:43 PM
Lindsay . . 20
C-5| Gierke 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:11 | 1:29:28 PM
ce|lim 2-shot c2 credits CG 0:21 | 1:29:39 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
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